1
2
3
MATL:
FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede

Q32028 C N
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Informations
Serie Cap Color LED Qyt.
Operating
Force
251
C= Transparency
TU
Copyright by S.Tiede
Contact
Material
Electrical life LED 1 ROHS Packing
Special
function
Symbol Code
503= 50.000
Cycles Standard
Force
304 N
1= with One LED
251= 250gr N= No Function
S
S= Silver Plated
A1= Look Table
Symbol Code
R
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
Illuminated PCB
Switch
Part No.: Q32028
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 01.07.2016
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4